KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: January 24, 2022 APPROVED BY:
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Kendall County, TX

Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC

ADT Commercial LLC 142588310
Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.

Advanced Data Processing, Inc. 602285
Vendor: 6522 - Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC

Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC 01052022-1

Vendor: 4316 - American Fidelity Assurance Company

American Fidelity Assurance Company D399881
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company

Aqua Beverage Company 327432
Aqua Beverage Company 327762

Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc

Associated Supply Co Inc PS0291478-1

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility

AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408451X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022

Description (item)

Security Swipe Cards (100) - CH

Billing Collections/Dec '21

Repair Leak for Pump E77

DS Premium Dec ‘21 - O. Cerda/Policy #3371004

S Gal. Drinking Water (2) - IP #4
Cooler Rental - JP #4

Remanufactured Starter #119

830-428-6635 11/26/21-12/25/21 Engineer
210-827-4483 11/26/21-12/25/21 Engineer
830-428-8319 11/26/21-12/25/21 Engineer
830-431-0822 11/26/21-12/25/21 ElecMobileHotspot
Election Mobile Hotspots (2) 11/26/21 - 12/25/21
830-431-2730 11/26/21-12/25/21 ElecMobileHotspot
830-431-8451 11/26/21-12/25/21 IT

830-428-6560 11/26/21-12/25/211T

210-420-5675 11/26/21-12/25/211T

830-428-1896 11/26/21-12/25/211T

830-431-3416 11/26/21-12/25/21 District Judge
830-431-7617 11/26/21 - 12/25/21 PreTrial Svcs
830-428-1288 11/26/21-12/25/21 PreTrial Sves
830-443-1104 11/26/21-12/25/21 PreTrial Svcs
830-431-8026 11/26/21-12/25/21 JP# 1
830-431-7341 11/26/21-12/25/21 JP# 2

Account Number

13-510-53330

10-540-54075

Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total:

10-547-54540

10-361-46020

Vendor 4316 - American Fidelity Assurance Company Total:

10-458-54861
10-458-54861

11-620-54540

10-402-54210
10-402-54210
10-402-54210
10-404-54999
10-404-54999
10-404-54999
10-415-54210
10-415-54210
10-415-54210
10-415-54210

10-435-54210-

10-438-54210
10-438-54210
10-438-54210
10-455-54210
10-456-54210

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 1/24/22

Post Date

01/24/2022

Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total:

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

Vendor 6522 - Alamo Fire Apparatus, LLC Total:

01/24/2022

01/24/2022
01/24/2022

Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total:

01/24/2022

Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total:

01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022

Amount

615.00
615.00

4,887.26

4,887.26

105.00
105.00

50.60
50.60

22.98
10.50
33.48

403.00
403.00

34.25
41.58
41.58
34.25
68.50
34.25
45.60
41.58
45.60
45.60
45.60
41.58
41.58
41.58
41.58
41.58
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 1/24/2022 - 1/24/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {item) Account Number Post Date Amount
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7376 11/26/21-12/25/21 JP# 3 10-457-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-6784 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-6782 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-6781 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-6783 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-428-1478 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-428-8339 11/26/21-12/25/21 Auditor 10-495-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-6046 11/26/21-12/25/21 HR 10-496-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-4936 11/26/21-12/25/21 CH Fac 10-510-54210 01/24/2022 45.60
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7364 11/26/21-12/25/21 CH Fac 10-510-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-0618 11/26/21-12/25/21 CH Fac 10-510-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-0151 11/26/21-12/25/21 CH Fac 10-510-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-428-1769 11/26/21-12/25/21 CH Fac 10-510-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-428-8342 11/26/21-12/25/21 Const #1 10-551-54210 01/24/2022 41,58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7047 11/26/21-12/25/21 Const #3 10-553-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-2357 11/26/21-12/25/21 Boerne Solid Waste 10-595-54210 01/24/2022 50.57
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-428-1911 11/26/21-12/25/21 Brush Site 10-596-54210 01/24/2022 50.57
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7159 11/26/21-12/25/21 R&B 11-620-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 210-844-7587 11/26/21-12/25/21 R&B 11-620-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7375 11/26/21-12/25/21 Juv Prob 34-570-53330 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 830-431-7378 11/26/21-12/25/21 Juv Prob 34-570-53330 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 210-254-7642 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crime Victims 50-475-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X01032022 210-289-3042 11/26/21-12/25/21 Crime Victims 50-475-54210 01/24/2022 41.58
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 1,664.63
Vendor: 3198 - Atmaos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 1/11/22 3036404200 12/10/21 - 1/11/22 EMS Comfort 10-510-54400 01/24/2022 140.85
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 1/10/22 3033905415 12/9/21 - 1/10/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 01/24/2022 86.80
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 227.65
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 1/10/22 2308530-002 12/8/21 - 1/8/22 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 01/24/2022 120.48
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 1/10/22 2308530-001 12/8/21 - 1/8/22 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 01/24/2022 84.37
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123620 1/3/22 330200-001 12/1/21 - 1/1/22 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 01/24/2022 239.64
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 444.49
Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1119304 Propane {90gal) - Parks 10-510-54400 01/24/2022 255.60
Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 1124415 Propane (8gal) - Forklift 10-597-53330 01/24/2022 27.00
Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total: 282.60
Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19761 Replace Control Board - Boerne EMS 10-510-54500 01/24/2022 323.10
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19773 Svc Agreement (8 Units) - Old Jail 10-510-54861 01/24/2022 800.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19796 Svc Agreement {2 Units) - Comfort EMS 10-510-54861 01/24/2022 150.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19799 Replaced Digital Thermostat & Wiring - Old Jail 10-510-54500 01/24/2022 537.30
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic
Boerne Veterinary Clinic

Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.

Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree l_\/ledical, LLC

Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques

Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Payable Number

19802
19823

09891.2
09990
09998
10000
10002
10010
10014
10019
10030
10040
10043

243012

INV0327671
INV0327676
INV0339617
INV0341534
INV0344098
INV0344121

84349164
84349165
84350703
84350704

INV0014560

4104763407
4104763407
4104763407
4104763407
4105377469

Description (Item)

Svc Agreement (2 Units) - Kendalia Library
A/C Svc Call - Animal Control

Paper Clips w/ Dispenser

File Folder Labels

Appointment Book - Shop

Storage Boxes, Message Book & Staple Remover
Desk Chair, Binders, Copy Paper & Pens

Copy Paper & Misc Office Supplies

Appointment Book - R&B

Copy Paper (2 Cases)

Storage Boxes

USB Hub, Batteries, Folders & Sheet Protectors
Laminating Pouches, Flag Dispenser & Misc Supplies

Wound Care & Meds - Canine

Mailbox - R&B

Balance of Mailbox Exchange - R&B

Staples - R&B

Joint Compound, Bushing&Electrical Box-Comfort EMS
Paint Brushes

New Dryer Cord - Comfort EMS

Meds

Cylinder Stand

Misc Medical Supplies
Epinephrine Auto-injectors (4pks)

Feb '22 Rent - JP #2

Uniform Rentals 12/15/21 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Rentals 12/15/21 - Solid Waste

Uniform Rentals 12/15/21 - Brush Site

Uniform Rentals 12/15/21 - Recycling

Uniform Rentals 12/21/21 - Courthouse Facilities

Account Number

10-510-54861
10-510-54500

Post Dates: 1/24/2022 - 1/24/2022

Post Date

01/24/2022
01/24/2022

Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total:

10-560-53100
10-403-53100
11-620-53100
10-404-53100
10-512-53100
10-497-53100
11-620-53100
10-495-53100
10-404-53100
10-405-53100
10-560-53100

10-408-53400

11-620-53330
11-620-53330
11-620-53330
10-510-54500
10-510-53330
10-510-53330

01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

01/24/2022
Vendor 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic Total:

01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022

Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, inc. Total:

10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-545-54050

10-456-54600

10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-510-53360

01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total:

01/24/2022
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total:

01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022
01/24/2022

Amount

200.00
89.10
2,099.50

9.98
38.97
26.99
79.94

1,080.77
111.39
26.99
87.98
159.98
82.95
359.06
2,065.00

269.00
269.00

22.99
0.20
21.57
38.95
21.97
14.99
120.67

161.80
83.75
1,791.50
1,129.56
3,166.61

880.00
880.00

109.68
7.48
15.40
7.48
109.68

171972022 2:44 QS PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Vendor: 6851 - ColorArt LLC
ColorArt LLC

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

4105377469
4105377469
4105377469
4105551104
4105551104
4105551104
4105654063
4105992906
4105992906
4105992906
4105992906
4106127676
4106127676
4106127676
4106315133
4106752041
4106752041
4106752041
4106752041
4106956600
4106956600
4106956600
4107046398
4107141197

79376

333814
334239
334251
334458
334478
334571
334961
334982
335089
335090
335097
335098
335111
335112

Description (Item)

Uniform Rentals 12/21/21 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 12/21/21 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 12/21/21 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 12/22/21 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 12/22/21 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Rentals 12/23/21 - Parks

Uniform Rentals 12/28/21 - Courthouse Facilities

Uniform Rentals 12/28/21 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 12/28/21 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 12/28/21 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 12/29/21 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 12/29/21 - Comfor R&B
Uniform Rentals 12/30/21 - Parks
Uniform Rentals 1/5/22 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Rentals 1/5/22 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 1/5/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 1/5/22 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 1/6/22 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 1/6/22 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Rentals 1/7/22 - Parks

Door Mat Rentals 1/10/22

Envelopes (1,000)

Battery #1703

Shock & Bearing #1308

Differential Bearing Kit #2901

Gear Oil #2901

Hub Assembly #2901

Credit - Warranty #2901 (Ref INV334055)
Wiper Blades #1702

Repair Sway Bar #1101

Battery Core Deposit #1101

Battery Core Deposit #1604

Credit - Core Deposit #1604 (Ref INV335090)
Credit - Core Deposit #1101 (Ref INV335089)
Qil Filter #2710

Qil Filter #1701

Account Number

10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-660-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-660-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-660-53360
10-510-53330

10-403-53100

10-560-54540
10-560-54540
87-560-54540
87-560-54540
87-560-54540
87-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
10-560-54540
87-560-54540
10-560-54540

Post Date Amount
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 86.66
01/24/2022 310.31
01/24/2022 105.95
01/24/2022 109.68
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 88.46
01/24/2022 310.31
01/24/2022 105.95
01/24/2022 109.68
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 7.48
01/24/2022 15.40
01/24/2022 86.66
01/24/2022 310.31
01/24/2022 105.95
01/24/2022 89.41
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,206.33
01/24/2022 185.00
Vendor 6851 - ColorArt LLC Total: 185.00
01/24/2022 188.99
01/24/2022 525.28
01/24/2022 114.95
01/24/2022 49.47
01/24/2022 260.29
01/24/2022 -109.43
01/24/2022 23.52
01/24/2022 41.11
01/24/2022 138.99
01/24/2022 139.99
01/24/2022 -18.00
01/24/2022 -18.00
01/24/2022 17.27
01/24/2022 4.43

Post Dates: 1/24/2022 - 1/24/2022
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 1/24/2022 - 1/24/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335435 Disc Pad #2002 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 56.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335533 Oil - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 36.72
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335585 Nylon Fuel Line Connector #1701 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 6.71
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335609 Silicone - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 32.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335641 Motor Mount #1601 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 115.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 335701 Oil Filter - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336206 Condenser #1701 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 146.24
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336218 Oil Filter #1803 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336219 Oil Filter #1914 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336220 Oil Filter #1267 10-552-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336223 Wiper Blades #2002 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 19.76
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336260 Battery Core Deposit #1701 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 134.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336368 Air Filter #1102 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 9.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 336464 Fuel Filter - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 39.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337201 Oil/Air Filters #2007 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 18.87
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337202 Oil Filter #1102 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337204 Wiper Blades #1604 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 19.76
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337205 Oil Filter #1906 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 443
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337206 Oil Filter #1909 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337207 Oil Filter #1804 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337208 Oil Filter #1604 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337209 Oil Filter #1602 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337210 Disc Pad #1604 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 183.77
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337264 Sandpaper & Epoxy - Stock 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 24.17
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337267 White Spray Paint - Stock 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 5.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337323 Lift Support - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 59.84
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337327 Lift Support #9501 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 62.68
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337360 Belt #1005 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 41.68
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337362 Battery #1005 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 120.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337365 Valve Cover Gaskets & Silicone - Stock 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 24.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337366 Wiper Blades #145 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 23.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337367 Oil Filter #170 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 13.91
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337368 Oil Filter #197 10-665-54540 01/24/2022 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337369 Air Filter #1804 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 14.44
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337416 Weatherstrip Adhesive - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 9.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337447 Wiper Blades - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 9.54
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337451 Seat Belt - Humvee 10-560-54540 01/24/2022 70.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337579 Batteries #155 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 251.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337581 Batteries - Stock 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 305.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337589 SW 40 Oil #278 10-540-54540 01/24/2022 71.88
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337593 Battery #51 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 152.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337716 Air/Oil Filters - Stock 10-540-54540 01/24/2022 241.74
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337778 Credit - Battery Core Deposit (Ref INV337581) 11-620-54540 01/24/2022 -305.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 337783 Batteries (2) BS2 10-546-54540 01/24/2022 251.38
1/19/2022 2:44:09 £ Page 5 of 23



Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Vendor: 1166 - Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.